
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

72 
161 

64 
616 

32 
154 
365 
183 
132 
335 
112 
570 
167 

69 
123 
247 

43 
2 

297 
9 

211 
591 

7 
272 
100 

86 
160 
105 

40 
666 
188 
122 

20 
57 

115 
125 

52 
146 
906 
241 

Name 

Børge Kristoffersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Frank Pedersen 
Torben Jensen 
Dennis Bruun 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Lars Holm 
Tomas Johansson 
Stefan Nilsson 
Lars Lindman 
Robert Gösta 
José Daniél Santos Madvig 
Björn Fugel 
Max Møller 
Mikkel Daugaard 
Markus Göschl 
Fabian Göschl 
Jens Martin Haagensen 
Per Liebst 
Robert Jensen 
Marcus Ingvarsson 
Rainer Svensson 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Martin Tobias Karlsson 
Robin Löfgren 
Henrik Lönndahl 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Tobias Nygård 
Rasmus Poulsen 
Björn Karlsson 
Emma Johansson 
Stefan Gustavsson 
Jens Høiberg Jensen 
Erik Debel 
Bernt Spendel 
Jonas Andersson 
Jani Hyttinen 
Joonas Kähkönen 
Hans Kingo 
Nis Lauterbach 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:33.939 
2:35.935 
2:37.334 
2:37.971 
2:38.226 
2:38.480 
2:39.010 
2:40.046 
2:41.609 
2:41.998 
2:42.264 
2:42.506 
2:42.615 
2:43.974 
2:45.095 
2:45.243 
2:45.270 
2:45.443 
2:46.994 
2:47.749 
2:48.026 
2:48.046 
2:48.358 
2:48.957 
2:49.348 
2:49.577 
2:50.099 
2:50.937 
2:50.987 
2:51.277 
2:52.146 
2:52.497 
2:53.113 
2:53.154 
2:53.406 
2:53.869 
2:54.497 
2:54.622 
2:55.406 
2:56.623 

Diff 

1.996 
3.395 
4.032 
4.287 
4.541 
5.071 
6.107 
7.670 
8.059 
8.325 
8.567 
8.676 

10.035 
11.156 
11.304 
11.331 
11.504 
13.055 
13.810 
14.087 
14.107 
14.419 
15.018 
15.409 
15.638 
16.160 
16.998 
17.048 
17.338 
18.207 
18.558 
19.174 
19.215 
19.467 
19.930 
20.558 
20.683 
21.467 
22.684 

Best Speed 

138,491 
136,719 
135,503 
134,956 
134,739 
134,523 
134,075 
133,207 
131,918 
131,602 
131,386 
131,190 
131,102 
130,016 
129,133 
129,017 
128,996 
128,861 
127,664 
127,090 
126,880 
126,865 
126,630 
126,181 
125,890 
125,720 
125,334 
124,720 
124,683 
124,472 
123,844 
123,592 
123,152 
123,123 
122,944 
122,616 
122,175 
122,088 
121,542 
120,705 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
1 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
. 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
. 
Finland 
Finland 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

No. 

60 
143 

99 
103 

39 
36 

117 
13 
29 

991 
140 
347 

54 
26 

Name 

Stanko Dragutinovic 
Jouni Nissinen 
John K Hansen 
Rasmus Rosenberg 
Karin Gustavsson 
Tommy Berglund 
Peter Cernold 
Linda Alsing 
Mads Kristensen 
No Name 8129414 
Nicklas Karlsson 
Åsa Lindman 
Mikael Åkeson 
Joakim Augustsson 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:57.013 
2:57.228 
2:58.096 
2:59.510 
3:00.406 
3:03.933 
3:09.041 
3:11.196 
3:20.661 
3:22.269 
3:26.636 
3:41.034 
3:41.285 

Diff 

23.074 
23.289 
24.157 
25.571 
26.467 
29.994 
35.102 
37.257 
46.722 
48.330 
52.697 

1:07.095 
1:07.346 

Best Speed 

120,439 
120,293 
119,706 
118,763 
118,173 
115,907 
112,776 
111,504 
106,245 
105,400 
103,173 

96,452 
96,343 

- 

In Lap 

2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Finland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 

. 

. 
Sverige 
. 

Sponsor 
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